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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

District of Connecticut

In re Grassy Hill Davelupment Curp . Case No. | H.}__ ~— / Xﬁ /
T

DRebior

Chapter 11 -

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's ereditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is
prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case.
The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of “insider™ set forth in 11 ULS.C.

§ 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency
places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. [7a minor child is one of the
creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the
child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian.” Do not disclose the
child's name. See, 11 US.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007{m}.
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Envine Estales i.zl'-l.l'mrenﬂé'tz?:L Ebﬁ it Contract 350000.00

497 W Beach Rd  401-474-7203

Ferrucci Russo  Mark Russo Esg - Recelver 140000.00
55 Pine 5t 401-455-1000
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Botka Construction INC Charles Botka
158 C Botka Drive 401-741-8199
Charlestown Rl 02813
Cherenzia Excavation Vincent Naccarato
99 Mechanic Street 401-596-0321
Pawcatuck CT 06379
Vincent MNaccaroto Vincent Maccaroto
96 Franklin Street 401-596-0321
Westerly Rl 02891
DiPrete Engineering Chris Duhain
Two Stafford Court 401-943-1000
Cranston Rl 02920
Mational Grid M/A
PO Box 960
Morthborough MA 01532
Martin Rosner lim Eleftherion

2975 Westchester Ave #401 914-696-9300
Purchase, NY 10577

Alarm Protection M/A

PO Box TDB3

Groton CT 06340

lohn Walsh Architect lohn Walsh
9 Canal Street Suite 2 N/ A

Westerly RI 02891

Westerly Agway M/ A
31 Friendship 5t
Westerly Rl 02891
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Contract

Contract

Legal Bill

Contract

Utility

Insurance

Contract

Contract

Contract

550000.00

$30,000.00

525000.00

$75000.00

54500.00

$10000.00

$5000.00

510000.00

53000.00



